
STAWELL AMATEUR ATHLETIC CLUB 2026 
 FRIDAY RACES – Registration from 6pm with a 6:30 PM START 
SUNDAY RACES - Registration from 9am with a 9:30 AM START 

 
Events listed on FaceBook 

 
LISTINGS IN RED ARE NOT CLUB EVENTS BUT WE RECOMMEND YOUR SUPPORT, REST DAYS IN GREEN, COMBINED EVENTS WITH 

STAWELL ARARAT CROSS COUNTRY CLUB (SACCC) IN BLUE 
 

Fri March 13  Welcome to Cross Country Season     

Fri March 20  Bob Freeland       5, 3, 1 km 

Fri March 27  Chris Blake       5, 3, 1 km 

Sun April 5  LW Kent Memorial Fun Run, Stawell Racecourse 

Sun April 12  No Race – School Holidays 

Sun April 19  Keith Haymes       5, 3, 1 km 

Sun April 26  S & K Watson       5, 3, 1 km 

Sun April 25 & 26  Ballarat Marathon 

Sun May 3  Squeak        5, 3, 1 km 

Sun May 8  Mother’s Day Fun Run, Stawell – North Park 

Sun May 17  K & R Rickard       6.5, 3, 1 km 

Sun May 24  Run the Gap, Halls Gap 

Sun May 31  Lofty Legs Relay 

Sun June 7  No Race - King’s Birthday 

Sun June 14            Garry Rice Concongella Vineyard      (SACCC Combined) 

Sun June 21  Loise Trimble       7, 3, 1 km 

Sun June 28  LW Kent Memorial (SACC Combined) 

Sun July 5  No Race – School Holidays 

Sun July 12  No Race – School Holidays 

Sun July 19  Rail Trail       5, 3, 1 km 

Sun July 26  G Howden       6.5, 3, 1 km 

Sun August 2  Col Barnett       8, 3, 1 km 

Sun August 9  Terry Jenkins       10, 3, 1 km 

Sun August 16  Gary Saunders       8, 4, 1 km 

Sun August 30  Wonderland Run, Halls Gap 

 




